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1991 Voyager XIi
PARTS LIST
Side Cover

ITEM NAME

SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
COLLAR,6.8X10X12 (Ref # 92027)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

DAMPER,MALE (Ref # 92075)
COVER-SIDE,LH,BRONCO/SILVER (Ref # 36010)
COVER-SIDE,RH,BRONCO/SILVER (Ref # 36010A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92009-1181
92027-162
92071-056
92075-174
36010-5295-GG
36010-5296-GG
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