

1991 Voyager XII

PARTS LIST

Side Cover

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)	92009-1181	2
COLLAR,6.8X10X12 (Ref # 92027)	92027-162	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-056	4
DAMPER,MALE (Ref # 92075)	92075-174	2
COVER-SIDE,LH,BRONCO/SILVER (Ref # 36010)	36010-5295-GG	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,BRONCO/SILVER (Ref # 36010A)	36010-5296-GG	1